Guidelines And Release Of Liability

I hereby acknowledge my responsibility to follow the guidelines set forth above in order to maintain a safe environment at Buffalo Family in Focus photos.

I hereby release Kevin Guest House from any and all liability related to my participation in the Buffalo Family in Focus Photos. By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and fully understand all the terms set forth above, and that I am knowingly and voluntarily giving up the right to sue Kevin Guest House. I intend my signature to be a complete and unconditional release of all liability of Kevin Guest House, and I sign this release of liability of my own free will.

Media/Promotional Agreement

I grant full permission to Kevin Guest House to use the names, photographs, image, voice, likeness, and videography of me (and any accompanying minor) and guotations from me (and any accompanying minor) in connection with any promotions, publicity, marketing, social & online media, advertising, other publications, and all other printed and electronic forms and media throughout the world, at any time, for all legitimate marketing, business, and advertising purposes for Kevin Guest House.

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and fully understood all of the terms set forth above.

Print Name:	Date:
Signature:	_

Guidelines And Release Of Liability

I hereby acknowledge my responsibility to follow the guidelines set forth above in order to maintain a safe environment at Buffalo Family in Focus photos.

I hereby release Kevin Guest House from any and all liability related to my participation in the Buffalo Family in Focus Photos. By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and fully understand all the terms set forth above, and that I am knowingly and voluntarily giving up the right to sue Kevin Guest House. I intend my signature to be a complete and unconditional release of all liability of Kevin Guest House, and I sign this release of liability of my own free will.

Media/Promotional Agreement

I grant full permission to Kevin Guest House to use the names, photographs, image, voice, likeness, and videography of me (and any accompanying minor) and quotations from me (and any accompanying minor) in connection with any promotions, publicity, marketing, social & online media, advertising, other publications, and all other printed and electronic forms and media throughout the world, at any time, for all legitimate marketing, business, and advertising purposes for Kevin Guest House.

By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read and fully understood all of the terms set forth above.

Print Name: Date:

Signature: